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Medidor de caudal
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SK 3396.299 - Medidor de caudal

Caracteristicas

Referencia

Unidad de embalaje
Peso neto

Peso bruto

Codigo arancelario
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Descripcién producto

© Rittal 2026

SK 3396.299
1 pza(s).
0,23 kg

0,25 kg
90261021
EC000855
EC000855
27180704

SK MEDIDOR CAUDAL



